42-BaconHollow

A. Maybelle's Market

F county 41,9 miles, + 2997 / - 2999 feet
Stanardsville
[ (s 33
=
|
3;..
] X £
Y5 Rpad i
.-c:%‘L
%
[ us
_ | US 29 |
i or® k3
Lol -]
%,
I':*";.-'u‘cl.:.l'.'u_n.nl b
. © OpenStreetMap
1.2k
1.0k
800
&600
400
ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
(feet) distance in miles

Charlottesville Bicycle Club



42-BaconHollow

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.8 R onto Reas Ford Rd, SR
660

0.8 2.1 Continue onto Earlysville
Forest Dr

2.9 1.2 R onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

4.1 1.7 L onto Frays Mountain Rd,
SR 664

5.8 2.6 R onto Buffalo River Rd,
SR 604

8.4 2.0 Continue onto Celt Rd, SR
604

104 1.7 L onto Chapmsn Rd, SR
648

12.2 1.0 R onto Bingham Mtn Rd,
SR 603

13.1 1.4 L onto March Rd, SR 612

14.6 0.1  Ronto Dyke Rd, SR 810

14.7 1.9 L onto Evergreen Church
Rd, SR 615

16.6 3.2 R onto Bacon Hollow Rd,
SR 627

19.8 5.0 Around when road turns to
gravel

24.8 1.5 R onto Dyke Rd, SR 810;
STORE on the R

26.3 1.9 R onto Simmons Gap Rd,
SR 628

28.3 1.4 L onto Boonesville Rd, SR
810

29.7 2.7 L onto Free Union Rd, SR
601

32.5 2.0 L onto Davis Shop Rd, SR
671

34.4 4.3 R onto Markwood Rd, SR
664

38.7 1.8 L onto Buck Mountain Rd,
SR 664

40.5 0.6 Bear R onto Earlysville Rd,
SR 743

411 0.8 R onto Reas Ford Rd, SR

660

41.1 miles. +2873/-2841 feet

Charlottesville Bicycle Club

41.9 0.0 L into the second entrance
to the parking lot
41.9 0.0 End of route

0.8 miles. +0/-0 feet




